
SCHEDULE - RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER -NON
QUALIFYING

spring 2010

Aug. 01, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Feb 26, 10 2 GABROO HC 1 RED ARMY 10:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 24, 10 5 ROLLING STONERS 1 TORONTO JAGUARS 8:10 pm -

Sat, Mar 27, 10 1 TORONTO JAGUARS 1 GARAGE GUYS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 28, 10 8 GARAGE GUYS 0 ROLLING STONERS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 07, 10 2 RED ARMY 4 TORONTO JAGUARS 9:10 pm -

Sun, Apr 11, 10 2 GABROO HC 4 GARAGE GUYS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 14, 10 2 RED ARMY 3 ROLLING STONERS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 14, 10 6 GABROO HC 0 TORONTO JAGUARS 7:20 pm -

Sun, Apr 18, 10 4 RED ARMY 2 GARAGE GUYS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 20, 10 5 ROLLING STONERS 4 GABROO HC 7:20 pm -

Wed, Apr 21, 10 2 RED ARMY 2 GABROO HC 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 22, 10 5 GARAGE GUYS 4 TORONTO JAGUARS 7:20 pm -

Tue, Apr 27, 10 1 3 RED ARMY 4 ROLLING STONERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 29, 10 2 4 ROLLING STONERS 4 GARAGE GUYS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Apr 29, 10 2 1 TORONTO JAGUARS 1 GABROO HC 10:30 pm -

Mon, May 03, 10 2 3 GARAGE GUYS 3 ROLLING STONERS 8:30 pm -

Tue, May 04, 10 2 2 GABROO HC 0 TORONTO JAGUARS 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 06, 10 3 0 GARAGE GUYS 4 GABROO HC 8:30 pm -

Wed, May 12, 10 3 3 GABROO HC 2 GARAGE GUYS 8:30 pm -


